MERITOR® MDP3000 SERIES
BRAKE PADS
Meritor Aftermarket Europe Limited
Unit 1 Broad Ground Road, Lakeside Industrial Estate, Redditch, Worcestershire, B98 8YS, U.K.  Tel: +44 (0) 1527 506300
meritor.com
©2020 Meritor, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Issued 12-20  Publication MP30002020
The designated trademarks are registered marks of their respective owners and Meritor and its affiliates are
not commercially connected, affiliated, or associated with any of the owners of such marks. The Meritor
products presented herein are not endorsed or authorized by any of the trademark owners.
This publication may only be used to specify and sell products from Meritor Inc., its
subsidiaries or affiliates. Use for any other purpose, including specifying or selling any
other products, is not authorised and may be a violation of copyright laws.
MP30002020
* �MDP3165K, MDP3167K & MDP3171K NOT AVAILABLE IN GERMANY   * MDP3165K, MDP3167K & MDP3171K IN DEUTSCHLAND NICHT VERFÜGBAR
MDP3162 MDP3162K= 4 x = 4 x
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
MDP3165K*MDP3158K = 4 x= 4 x
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
MDP3167K* = 4 x
4 X
2 X4 X
2 X
MDP3169K
MDP3256
= 4 x
= 4 x
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
MDP3171K*
MDP3279K
= 4 x
= 4 x
WVA
29171
29158
WVA
29279
BPW
MAN
FERODO	  FCV1825
TMD-DON	 CVP094
211.0mm
108.0mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SK7
217.0mm
108.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
MAXX22
KIT	 MBA110
KIT
2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X
KIT	 MBA112
2 X4 X
FERODO	  FCV1624
210.5mm
99.75mm
30.0mm
Meritor
Elsa 195
176.0mm
95.0mm
27.0mm
Brembo
WVA
29169
29177
WVA
29256
ROR
Volvo
Iveco
WVA
29167 FERODO	  FCV1677
TMD-DON	 CVP093
248.0mm
109.5mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SN / SB7
KIT	 MBA110
BPW
2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X
FERODO	  FCV1678
TMD-DON	 CVP092
211.0mm
92.0mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SN / SB6
210.0mm
108.0mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SK7
WVA
29165
WVA
29158
BPWSAF
KIT	 MBA110   MBA121KIT WVA
29162
WVA
29162
SAF
SMB
SAF
SMB
FERODO	  FCV1828
TMD-DON	 CVP096
FERODO	  FCV1828
TMD-DON	 CVP096
210.0mm
110.0mm
31.0mm
Wabco
Pan 22-1
210.0mm
110.0mm
31.0mm
Wabco
Pan 22-1
4 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
MDP3137K = 4 x MDP3141 MDP3141K= 4 x = 4 x
MDP3142 MDP3142K= 4 x = 4 x MDP3143K = 4 x
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
MDP3148K = 2 x  + 2 x
WVA
29115  29116
29148  29183
Mercedes
FERODO	  FCV1277
TMD-DON	 CVP035K
173.6mm
84.0mm
27.0mm
Knorr
SB5000
KIT	 MBA110   MBA120KIT KIT
2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X
FERODO	  FCV1367
TMD-DON	 CVP089K
248.0mm
105.0mm
30.0mm
Haldex
DB22
WVA
29120
29143
29185
SAF
Scania
SMB
FERODO	  FCV1389
TMD-DON	 CVP087
FERODO	  FCV1389
TMD-DON	 CVP087
205.0mm
100.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
205.0mm
100.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
WVA
29142
WVA
29142
Renault Renault
WVA
29141
29119
WVA
29141
29119
DAF
Dennis
DAF
Dennis
FERODO	  FCV1389
TMD-DON	 CVP086
FERODO	  FCV1389
TMD-DON	 CVP086
205.0mm
100.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
205.0mm
100.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
Pan 19-2
WVA
29137
Volvo
FERODO	  FCV1387
TMD-DON	 CVP039
210.0mm
102.0mm
29.0mm
Meritor
C Duco
KIT	 MBA103
4 X 2 X
MDP3011K = 4 x MDP3013 = 4 x MDP3017 = 4 x MDP3024 = 2 x  + 2 x
6 X
2 X6 X
2 X
MDP3030K = 4 x MDP3032K = 4 x
WVA
29011
Iveco
FERODO	  FCV773
TMD-DON	 CVP015
241.0mm
125.0mm
25.0mm
Bendix
ADB4300
WVA
29013
29014
Dennis
MAN
Renault
FERODO	  FCV668
TMD-DON	 CVP006
183.0mm
87.0mm
21.0mm
SEE
2X67
WVA
29017
DAF
Iveco
Leyland
FERODO	  FCV376
TMD-DON	 CVP003
191.0mm
89.0mm
23.0mm
Wabco
456 F-Ö
MAN
Renault
Mercedes
FERODO	  FCV503
TMD-DON	 CVP027
191.0mm
89.0mm
23.0mm
Wabco
456 F-Ö
WVA
29030
29083
29113
FERODO	  FCV760
TMD-DON	 CVP013
249.6mm
118.4mm
28.2mm
Meritor
Elsa1/D3
KIT	 MBA108
PWWI	 MBA007	 MBA010	 MBA011	 MBA013
	 MBA017	 MBA018	 MBA019
6 X 2 X
WVA
29032
Iveco
FERODO	  FCV770
TMD-DON	 CVP014
206.0mm
107.0mm
25.0mm
Bendix
ADB3700
WVA
29024
DAF
Iveco
4 X
4 X
4 X
4 X
MDP3043K = 4 x MDP3077 = 2 x  + 2 x
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
MDP3087K MDP3087KP= 4 x = 4 x MDP3088 MDP3088K
MDP3126K
= 4 x = 4 x
= 4 x
2 X
4 X
8 X
8 X
2 X
4 X
8 X
8 X
2 X
4 X
8 X
8 X
2 X
4 X
8 X
8 X
MDP3090K = 4 x
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
MDP3095K = 4 x
WVA
29043
Dennis
Renault
FERODO	  FCV769
TMD-DON	 CVP009
204.0mm
97.0mm
24.0mm
Meritor
D2
KIT	 MBA109
PWWI   �MBA006	 MBA014
4 X
6 X
WVA
29077
DAF
FERODO	  FCV1042
TMD-DON	 CVP022
205.0mm
106.0mm
27.0mm
Wabco
1600 V-G
WVA 	 29042	 29059
29087	 29106	 29108
29109	 29163	 29179
29202	 29253
WVA 	 29042	 29059
29087	 29106	 29108
29109	 29163	 29179
29202	 29253
BPW
DAF
Dennis
Iveco
Mercedes
Neoplan
SAF
Scania
SMB
BPW
DAF
Dennis
Iveco
Mercedes
Neoplan
SAF
Scania
SMB
FERODO	  FCV1373
TMD-DON	 CVP020K
FERODO	  FCV1373
TMD-DON	 CVP020K
248.0mm
108.0mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SN / SB7
248.0mm
108.0mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SN / SB7
KIT	 MBA110  MBA120 KIT	 MBA120
2 X 2 X2 X 2 X2 X 2 X2 X 2 X2 X 2 X1 X 1 X
KIT	 MBA101KIT
KIT KIT
2 X 4 X 8 X8 X
2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X
KIT	 MBA110   MBA121
Auwärter
(Neoplan)
Dennis
Renault
FERODO	  FCV1279
TMD-DON	 CVP032
FERODO	  FCV1279
TMD-DON	 CVP032
FERODO	  FCV1406
TMD-DON	 CVP090
176.0mm
86.0mm
26.0mm
Wabco
Pan 17
176.0mm
86.0mm
26.0mm
Wabco
Pan 17
211.0mm
93.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
Pan 19-1
WVA
29090 FERODO	  FCV1047
TMD-DON	 CVP023
249.6mm
114.0mm
28.0mm
Meritor
D Lisa
WVA
29095
29197
BPW
DAF
MAN
Mercedes
SAF
SMB
FERODO	  FCV1329
TMD-DON	 CVP036K
211.0mm
92.5mm
30.0mm
Knorr
SB6000
PWWI  MBA015
WVA
29088
WVA
29088
WVA
29126
29159
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Renault
DAF
Iveco
MAN
Renault
DAF
SAF
4 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
MDP3173K = 4 x
4 X
2 X4 X
2 X
MDP3174K
MDP3175K MDP3181K MDP3244K MDP3246K
= 4 x
= 4 x = 4 x = 4 x = 4 x
MDP3498 = 4 x MDP3747 = 8 x
USE MDP3122
MDP3835K = 4 x
WVA
29835
Alexander PSV
Auwärter
Mercedes
Optare
FERODO	  FVR1522
TMD-DON	 CVP002
175.0mm
85.0mm
22.0mm
Meritor
‘B’ Frame
PWWI  MBA007
2 X
FERODO	  FCV594
TMD-DON	 CVP338
140.0mm
121.0mm
32.0mm
Knorr
K85
WVA
29747
DAF
Iveco
Leyland
WVA
29498
Kassbohrer
Setra
TMD-DON	 CVP319
180.0mm
114.0mm
20.0mm
Knorr
2V20
WVA
29174
29218
29273
WVA
29175
WVA
29181
29207
WVA
29244
WVA
29246
Renault
Volvo
Gigant
SAE
SMB
Renault Mercedes Mercedes
FERODO	  FCV1989
TMD-DON	 CVP101
250.0mm
107.0mm
29.0mm
Meritor
Elsa 225-3
210.0mm
92.0mm
30.0mm
Haldex
ModulX
DB22LT
211.0mm
90.0mm
30.0mm
Haldex
DB19
204.2mm
113.7mm
29.3mm
Knorr
SL7
245.0mm
113.5mm
29.5mm
Knorr
SM7
KIT	 MBA112
KIT KIT KIT	 MBA120 KIT	 MBA120
2 X4 X
FERODO	  FCV1856
TMD-DON	 CVP100
216.0mm
97.0mm
29.0mm
Meritor
Elsa 225-1
KIT	 MBA112
4 X 2 X
PWWI  �MBA034
WVA
29173
29203
Renault
Volvo
2 X
KIT	 MBA106
MDP3122 = 4 x
2 X
4 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
MDP3124K = 4 x
4 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
MDP3125K = 4 x MDP3126 = 4 x
6 X
2 X6 X
2 X
MDP3131K = 4 x
4 X
2 X
4 X
2 X
MDP3136K = 4 x
WVA
29122
Auwärter
AWD
Ford
Iveco
Mercedes
Optare
Renault
Volvo
FERODO	  FCV1126
TMD-DON	 CVP025
175.0mm
86.0mm
22.0mm
Brembo
2x60
ROR
FERODO	  FCV1314
TMD-DON	 CVP024
205.4mm
102.0mm
27.0mm
Meritor
DX195
WVA
29125
29277
ROR
Volvo
FERODO	  FCV1388
TMD-DON	 CVP037K
249.5mm
111.0mm
29.0mm
Meritor
D Duco
WVA
29124
29155
KIT	� MBA106
MBA107
PWWI  MBA001	 MBA002	 MBA009
2 X
4 X 2 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X4 X
KIT	 MBA104 WVA
29131
ERF
MAN
Renault
ROR
FERODO	  FCV1406
TMD-DON	 CVP090
211.0mm
93.0mm
30.0mm
Wabco
Pan 19-1
FERODO	  FCV1404
TMD-DON	 CVP088
249.5mm
118.0mm
30.0mm
Meritor
Elsa 2
WVA
29136
Volvo
TMD-DON	 CVP038
175.5mm
89.0mm
29.0mm
Meritor
B Duco
4 X 2 X
KIT	 MBA102KIT	 MBA105
4 X
2 X
PWWI  MBA016
WVA
29126
29159
DAF
SAF
KIT	 MBA100
2 X2 X
4 X
2 X 2 X 2 X
4 X
4 X 4 X
4 X
2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X
X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2
X 4
4 X 4 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X 2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 2 X
2 X 1 X2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 2 X 1 X
2 X 2 X
6 X
2 X 2 X 2 X